
General Information: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.

District Name: District Number: 283

Fund
FY 2020 Beginning 

Fund Balances

FY 2020 Actual 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2020 Actual 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2020 Actual 

Fund Balances

FY 2021 Budget 

Revenues and 

Transfers In

FY 2021 Budget 

Expenditures and 

Transfers Out

June 30, 2021 

Projected Fund 

Balances

General Fund/Restricted 5,979,059$                       9,791,331$                       8,978,174$                       6,792,216$                       6,359,800$                       7,264,918$                       5,887,098$                       

General Fund/Other 14,222,508$                     59,779,324$                     61,124,523$                     12,877,310$                     62,461,242$                     65,101,473$                     10,237,079$                     

Food Service Fund 319,850$                           1,816,056$                       2,021,232$                       114,675$                           1,996,807$                       2,082,590$                       28,892$                             

Community Service Fund 831,373$                           6,771,776$                       7,587,829$                       15,320$                             7,851,426$                       7,718,310$                       148,436$                           

Building Construction Fund 67,631,248$                     27,394,804$                     48,169,834$                     46,856,218$                     625,000$                           42,035,900$                     5,445,318$                       

Debt Service Fund 1,595,819$                       10,211,071$                     10,259,291$                     1,547,600$                       11,862,000$                     11,800,374$                     1,609,226$                       

Trust Fund 32,689$                             -$                                        32,689$                             -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

Internal Service Fund 228,078$                           795,720$                           -$                                        

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund (2,521,987)$                      51,151$                             262,386$                           (2,733,222)$                      -$                                        -$                                        (2,733,222)$                      

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        

OPEB Debt Service Fund 196,488$                           746,364$                           795,050$                           147,801$                           -$                                        -$                                        147,801$                           

Total - All Funds 88,515,125$                     116,561,877$                   139,231,008$                   66,413,637$                     91,156,275$                     136,003,565$                   20,770,627$                     
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2019 116,120,000$                   

Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2020

Plus: New Issues 22,795,000$                     no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 6,190,000$                       Cost per student - Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2020
Outstanding June 30, 2020 132,725,000$              no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness -$                                   
FY 2020 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM

Other Short-Term Indebtedness -$                                   FY 2020 Operating Cost per ADM

Long-Term Debt

Short-Term Debt

-$                                                                        

Data is unaudited at time of publication and is subject to change.  Final data will be viewable on the district website:  www.slpschools.org

74,026,328.65$                                                    

4,635.29                                                                

15,970.16$                                                            

The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
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